	WEEKLY LEVELS

	 
	 
	 
	COPPERM 
	 
	 
	 

	Lower Level
	 
	Middle Level
	 
	Upper Level

	Sell Below
	Buy Above
	
	Sell Below
	Buy Above
	
	Sell Below
	Buy Above

	420.09
	422.16
	
	428.84
	430.91
	
	437.59
	439.66

	Previous High
	434.3
	Previous Low
	425.5


	LEVELS FOR 
	4-Mar-13
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	COPPERM
	 
	 
	 

	Lower Level
	 
	Middle Level
	 
	Upper Level

	Sell Below
	Buy Above
	
	Sell Below
	Buy Above
	
	Sell Below
	Buy Above

	429.81
	430.04
	
	430.76
	430.99
	
	431.71
	431.94

	Previous High
	431.35
	Previous Low
	430.40


